When:

Where:

Schedule:

Awards:

Course:

Miscellaneous: Concessions will be available. There will be no separate JV races. You just run all your
runners together; your first 7 to finish will be the only ones that will count in the scoring. We are only
accepting entries via www.RaceTimeEntry.com. The deadline for entries is Monday, October 9th. If you
have questions, you may email Aubrie Johnson at aubrierose27@gmail.com. Admission will be charged
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Robert C. Byrd High School
Athletic Department
304-326-7206

BIG 10 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Thursday, October 12th

Robert C. Byrd High School

4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:15 pm
6:00 pm

Coaches Meeting

High School Girls (5K)
High School Boys (5K)
Awards

Runner of the year for boys & girls

Team Championship trophy for both boys & girls
11 1st team medals for both

Coach of the year for both boys and girls

10 2nd team medals for both

Medium rolling hills. Start and finish on old soccer field before you get to the track.

for spectators ($6) . See you on October 12th!


http://www.racetimeentry.com
mailto:aubrierose27@gmail.com
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